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Perioden januari 2024 - augusti 2024
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Sjukpenningtalet Aug 2024
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Sjukpenningtalet Augusti

2024

Riket
Kalmar
Hogsby
Torsas
Morbylanga
Hultsfred
Monsteras
Emmaboda
Kalmar
Nybro
Oskarshamn
Vastervik
Vimmerby

Borgholm

13,4
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11,3
15,6
13,1
14,1
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11,3
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12,9
13,8
21,5
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Sjukpenningtalet
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